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592 - PROFESORES DE ESCUELAS OFIC. DE IDIOMAS
008 - FRANCÉS (EOI)

1 y 2

CUERPO:
ESPECIALIDAD:
ACCESO:

***1893**
***2726**
***9396**

D.N.I./N.I.E.
 MARTIN SANZ, GUILLERMO
 CANO CANOVAS, ASCENSION
 YAÑEZ ANGULO, ALEJANDRO

Apellidos y nombre
1
1
1

AccesoOposición Concurso Total
  8,7875
  6,8152
  6,0752

  3,9780
  6,1930
  6,3380

  7,1843
  6,6078
  6,1628

Orden
1
2
3
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592 - PROFESORES DE ESCUELAS OFIC. DE IDIOMAS
012 - ITALIANO (EOI)

1 y 2

CUERPO:
ESPECIALIDAD:
ACCESO:

***5976**
***6164**
***9786**

D.N.I./N.I.E.
 CICCARIELLO , BARBARA
 COSCO , SILVIO
 DI NUNZIO , RICCARDO

Apellidos y nombre
1
1
1

AccesoOposición Concurso Total
  8,9843
  8,4643
  8,5593

  9,6690
 10,0000
  6,5210

  9,2125
  8,9762
  7,8799

Orden
1
2
3
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592 - PROFESORES DE ESCUELAS OFIC. DE IDIOMAS
015 - PORTUGUES (EOI)

1 y 2

CUERPO:
ESPECIALIDAD:
ACCESO:

***1396**
***2794**
***0298**

D.N.I./N.I.E.
 REMEDIOS FELIX, BRUNO ALEXANDRE
 DOMINGUEZ CRIADO, JOSE MANUEL
 NEVES DE LEMOS SANTOS, TANIA

Apellidos y nombre
1
1
1

AccesoOposición Concurso Total
  6,8921
  7,0351
  8,6064

  9,7660
  7,9460
  0,9900

  7,8501
  7,3387
  6,0676

Orden
1
2
3


